
COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES
AMERICANO
CAFÉ LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT MILK
LATTE MACCHIATO
MATCHA
MOCHA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

TEA SELECTION
CHAMOMILE TEA
EARL GREY TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
GREEN TEA
JASMIN TEA
MOROCCAN MINT TEA
MATCHA GREEN TEA

JUICES
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
MANGO JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

BEVERAGE MENU

25
25
25
25
20
29
20
29
29
29
29

28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29

35
35
35
35
35
35
35



BEERS
BUDWEISER
HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS
CORONA

WHISKEY                                     30ML/BOTTLE

JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM
KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE
JOHN JAMESON
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O
THE FAMOUS GROUSE
MONKEY SHOULDER
J.W BLACK LABEL
J.W DOUBLE BLACK
J.W BLUE LABEL
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 Y.O
OLD PULTENEY 12 Y.O
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN
GLENGOYNE 12 Y.O
GLENLIVET 15 Y.O FRENCH OAK
GLENLIVET 18 Y.O
GLENLIVET MALT 12 Y.O

VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE LABEL
STOLICHNAYA
MOSKOVSKAYA
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL

BEVERAGE MENU

54
54
54
54

 

65/1500
59/1350
90/1700
79/2150
69/1750
75/1650

149/3500
59/1350
75/1450
75/1950
79/2650

325/7950
89/1850
69/1590

119/2450
99/2100
79/1700
89/1900

119/2600
79/1700

59/1350
59/1350
59/1350
69/1850
80/1550
85/2450



TEQUILA                                     30ML/BOTTLE

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
JOSE CUREVO ANEJO 1800

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
CPT. MORGAN JAMAICAN
CPT. MORGAN SPICED GOLD
HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.O
HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL

GIN
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

LIQUEURS
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
COINTREAU
BOLS CURACAO TRIPLE SEC
BOLS BLUE CURACAO
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BENEDICTINE
DRAMBUIE
KAHLUA
SAMBUCA

BITTERS
APEROL
CAMPARI BITTER
JAGERMEISTER

BEVERAGE MENU

59/1050
79/1550

59/1100
59/1100
59/1100
64/1150
69/1350
69/1350

59/1350
69/1650
59/1350
64/1350
75/1450

65/1650
69/1350
54/950
54/950
64/1150
59/1350
69/1450
54/1350
54/950

54/750
49/950

59/1050



VERMOUTH                                 30ML/BOTTLE

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP

BRANDY
BEEHIVE NAPOLEON VSOP

SPARKLING WINE                             BOTTLE

CORDON NEGRO FREIXENET
SPAIN
VARICHON & CLERC PRIVILEGE 
BLANC DE BLANCS 
BRUT, FRANCE

WHITE WINE
FINCA LA LINDA UNOAKED, 
BODEGA LUIGI BOSCA, 
CHARDONNAY, 
MENDOZA ARGENTINA

TABLE MOUNTAIN SAUVIGNON
BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA 
	
RED WINE
FINCA LA LINDA MALBEC,
ARGENTINA
ROSE D’ANJOU, FRANCE

BEVERAGE MENU

54/750
54/750
54/750

79/1700
250/5600

95/2050

64/950

350

400

320

320

320

320


