

# BEVERAGE MENU

## COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

AMERICANO	25
CAFÉ LATTE	25
CAPPUCCINO	25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	25
ESPRESSO	20
HOT CHOCOLATE	29
HOT MILK	20
LATTE MACCHIATO	29
MATCHA	29
MOCHA LATTE	29
CARAMEL LATTE	29

## TEA SELECTION 28

CHAMOMILE TEA	28
EARL GREY TEA	28
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	28
GREEN TEA	28
JASMIN TEA	29
MOROCCAN MINT TEA	29
MATCHA GREEN TEA	29

## JUICES 35

APPLE JUICE	35
CRANBERRY JUICE	35
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	35
MANGO JUICE	35
ORANGE JUICE	35
PINEAPPLE JUICE	35

# BEVERAGE MENU

## BEERS

BUDWEISER	54
HEINEKEN	54
STELLA ARTOIS	54
CORONA	54

## WHISKEY

### 30ML/BOTTLE

JACK DANIELS	65/1500
JIM BEAM	59/1350
KNOB CREEK	90/1700
WOODFORD RESERVE	79/2150
JOHN JAMESON	69/1750
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O	75/1650
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O	149/3500
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	59/1350
MONKEY SHOULDER	75/1450
J.W BLACK LABEL	75/1950
J.W DOUBLE BLACK	79/2650
J.W BLUE LABEL	325/7950
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 Y.O	89/1850
OLD PULTENEY 12 Y.O	69/1590
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	119/2450
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN	99/2100
GLENGOYNE 12 Y.O	79/1700
GLENLIVET 15 Y.O FRENCH OAK	89/1900
GLENLIVET 18 Y.O	119/2600
GLENLIVET MALT 12 Y.O	79/1700

## VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE LABEL	59/1350
STOLICHNAYA	59/1350
MOSKOVSKAYA	59/1350
KETEL ONE	69/1850
BELVEDERE	80/1550
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL	85/2450

# BEVERAGE MENU

## TEQUILA

30ML/BOTTLE

JOSE CUERVO GOLD	59/1050
JOSE CUREVO ANEJO 1800	79/1550

## RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	59/1100
CPT. MORGAN JAMAICAN	59/1100
CPT. MORGAN SPICED GOLD	59/1100
HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.O	64/1150
HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O	69/1350
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL	69/1350

## GIN

BEEFEATER	59/1350
BEEFEATER 24	69/1650
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	59/1350
TANQUERAY	64/1350
HENDRICKS	75/1450

## LIQUEURS

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	65/1650
COINTREAU	69/1350
BOLS CURACAO TRIPLE SEC	54/950
BOLS BLUE CURACAO	54/950
DISARONNO AMARETTO	64/1150
BENEDICTINE	59/1350
DRAMBUIE	69/1450
KAHLUA	54/1350
SAMBUCA	54/950

## BITTERS

APEROL	54/750
CAMPARI BITTER	49/950
JAGERMEISTER	59/1050

# BEVERAGE MENU

## VERMOUTH

30ML/BOTTLE

MARTINI BIANCO	54/750
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	54/750
MARTINI ROSSO	54/750

## COGNAC

HENNESSY VS	79/1700
HENNESSY XO	250/5600
REMY MARTIN VSOP	95/2050

## BRANDY

BEEHIVE NAPOLEON VSOP	64/950
-----------------------	--------

## SPARKLING WINE

BOTTLE

CORDON NEGRO FREIXENET SPAIN	350
VARICHON & CLERC PRIVILEGE BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT, FRANCE	400

## WHITE WINE

FINCA LA LINDA UNOAKED, BODEGA LUIGI BOSCA, CHARDONNAY, MENDOZA ARGENTINA	320
TABLE MOUNTAIN SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA	320

## RED WINE

FINCA LA LINDA MALBEC, ARGENTINA	320
ROSE D'ANJOU, FRANCE	320